
Instagram @victorythespalon



‘Victory the Spalon’ is a dream come true of a renowned makeup artist & 

hair stylist miss ‘Nayna Savla’  who successfully works in this eld since 

year 1984. 

This little salon is owned & managed by her younger son ‘Miit Savla’ 

who has skilled knowledge in salon industry since year 2010. 

Trained under L’oreal Professional International Hairdressing Academy.  

Awarded as the 1st Runner Up of western regional of  L’oreal Professional’s 

Indian Hairdressing Awards 2014-15 (IHA). 

He is also specialized in Makeup for Wedding Grooms & Celebs.  

Hair Trainer at Victory The Spalon & Nayna Savla’s Bridal Studio & Academy 

as well.

A b o u t u s

Victory The Spalon is a small unisex spa ambiance salon in Ghatkopar East 

since 2017. It is one stop destination for grooming and personal care. 

Our salon offers services with best quality products at affordable prices for 

Hair & Skin care. Together with in salon service, we also take bookings for 

makeup & hairstyle services for wedding brides & grooms at designated 

venues. With a team of skilled & passionate individuals Victory has emerged 

as one of the preferred salon in past few years. 

WHO WE ARE?

ABOUT SALON



Male      Female     

250
350
200
   -
   -
100
150  
   

550
650
350
150
200
   - 
   - 
   

Only Shampoo 
Shampoo + Conditioner   
   

150
200  
   

250
400  
   

By Hair Expert 
By Creative Director (Miit Savla)
By Hair Expert ( Kids upto 9 years ) 
Fringe Trim by Hair Expert 
Fringe Trim by Creative Director (Miit Savla)
Beard Trim by Hair Expert
Beard Trim by Creative Director (Miit Savla)
   

*Premium charges (extra 10%) applicable for services done by Creative Director  *Members get 20% discount  
   

d e s i g n e r h a i r c u t

h a i r c l e a n s i n g



BLOWDRY
Short               
Medium               
Long               
Extra Long

 
 
   

  
  400
  500
  600
  700
    
 
   

*Premium charges (extra 10%) applicable for services done by Creative Director  *Members get 20% discount  
   

St y l i n g

IRONING
Short               
Medium               
Long               
Extra Long

 
 
   

IRON TONGS / HAIR TONGS
Short               
Medium               
Long               
Extra Long

 
 
   

STYLING WITH DYSON AIR WRAP
Short               
Medium               
Long               
Extra Long

 
 
   

STYLING WITH GEL / WAX

 
 
   
( Rs 200 Extra on *Styling with Dyson SuperSonic)

  
  900
1000
1100
1200
    
 
   

  
  150
 
    
 
   

  
1200
1350
1500
1650
    
 
   
  
1400
1550
1700
1850
    
 
   



HEAD MASSAGE
Male
Female
Head Massage (with Shampoo)
Male
Female

HAIR SPA
Male
Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

FIBRE CLINIX 

Male
Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

FIBRE PLEX

Male
Female -  Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

  
  300
  400

  450
  650

  700
1000
1250
1500
1750

1050
1550
1850
2150
2450

800
1200
1400
1600
1800

h a i r t r e at m e n t s

*Premium charges (extra 10%) applicable for services done by Creative Director  *Members get 20% discount  
   



BIOTOP 02 DANDRUFF / 
04 HAIR SHEDDING TREATMENT
Male
Female

  
  

1500
1500

  
   
   

*Premium charges (extra 10%) applicable for services done by Creative Director  *Members get 20% discount  
   

h a i r t r e at m e n t s

TIGI SIGNATURE TREATMENT 
Male
Female -  Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

1400
1600
1800
2000
2200



*Premium charges (extra 10%) applicable for services done by Creative Director  *Members get 20% discount  
   

c r e at i ve co lo r s

HI-LIGHTS | LO-LIGHTS

Male
Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

GLOBAL + HI-LIGHTS | LO-LIGHTS 
Male
Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

1900
5500
6500
7500
8500

2300
6500
7500
8500
9500

FASHION SHADES
Male
Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

3500
7500
8500
9500

10500

BALYAGE | OMBRE

Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

7000
8000
9000

10000



PRE-LIGHTENING | SHINE EFFECT  

Male
Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

1200
4000
5000
6000
7000

*Premium charges (extra 10%) applicable for services done by Creative Director  *Members get 20% discount  
   

c r e at i ve co lo r s

ADDITIONAL PLEX  
Male
Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

700
1250
1500
1750
2000



COLOR STREAK
Male
Female

TOUCH-UP

Upto 2 Inches
Upto 4 Inches

GLOBAL COLOR
Male
Beard
Mustache + Side Locks
Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

150
250

1750
2100

1200
350
250

4500
5500
6500
7500

c r e at i ve co lo r s

*Premium charges (extra 10%) applicable for services done by Creative Director  *Members get 20% discount  
   

GLOBAL COLOR REFRESH

Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

TOUCH UP + GLOBAL COLOR REFRESH

Female - Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

3000
3750
4500
5250

4750
5500
6250
7000



EXTREME LISS KERATINE
Female - Fringe
               Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

CYSTEINE COMPLEX
Female - Fringe
               Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

  

2500
6500
7500
8500
9500

3500
8000
9000

10000
11000

t e x t u r e s e r v i c e s

*Premium charges (extra 10%) applicable for services done by Creative Director  *Members get 20% discount  
   

QOD MAX PRIME 
Female - Fringe
               Short
               Medium
               Long
               Extra Long

4000
9000

10000
11000
12000



Eyebrow
Forehead
Upper Lip
Lower Lip
Chin
Jawline
Side Locks
Full Face

Upper Lip
Face & Neck
Under Arms
Full Arms ( includes Palms )
Half Arms ( includes Palms )
Back of Palms
Full Legs
Half Legs
Full Front
Half Front
Full Back
Half Back
Feet
Stomach
Full Body

   
   

  55
  55
  40
  40
  40
  80
  80
300

120
450
150
520
420
260
700
450
700
450
700
450
260
450

2500  
   

T h r e a d i n g

B l e ac h

 *Members get 20% discount  
   



  260
600
750

1100
1200
1400
1500
1600

Feet     Hands     

Cut + Filing
Cut + Filing + Nail Polish
Cut+ Filing + French Nail Polish

  50
110
150

30 Minutes
45 minutes
60 Minutes
 

     500
700
900

M a n i c u r e / p e d i c u r e

h a n d s & to e s

r e f l e xo lo g y

Dry Manicure/ Dry Pedicure
Sea - Salt
Wine
Absolute Moisturizing
Mesmerizing Coffee
Cocktail
Candle
Candy Crush

  260
700
850

1200
1300
1500
1600
1700

  50
110
150

     600
800

1000

 *Members get 20% discount  
   



100
100
100
160
160
160
600
250
480
300
700
550
700
550
700
550
550
700
800

1300
4000

60
60
60

100
100
100
380
140
260
190
400
275
400
275
400
275
275
400
430
650

2200

Rica     Regular     

Upper Lip
Lower Lip
Chin
Forehead
Jaw Line
Side Locks
Face
Under Arms
Full Arms
Half Arms
Full Legs
Half Legs
Full Front
Half Front
Full Back
Half Back
Stomach
Behind
Bikini Line
Brazilian 
Full Body ( Excludes Brazilian )

wa x i n g

Services with (*) mark - Rica Stripless Wax                                               *Members get 20% discount  
   

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

550
370
770
620
770
620
770
620
570
770

-
-

4500

Rica 

Rollon     



  700
350

1500
2200
700
900
900

Feet     Hands      

n A I L E X T E N S I O N

Gel Polish
Gel Polish Removals
Extension
Extension + Gel Polish
Extension Removals
Rells
Overlay

  700
  350

  -
  -
  -
  -

  900

 *Members get 20% discount  
   

 *Charges for Nail-Art will differ according to the preference.   
   



 *Members get 20% discount  
   

Whitening Peel
Oily & Acne Peel
Moisturizing Peel

fac i a l s  

 2500
2500
2900
2500
2500

     2500
2500
2500
2500

Whitening
Seaweed Whitening
Daimond Luxury
Glo Vite
Clari Glow
Sensi Glow
Vita Lift
Tan Clear
Oxy Blast

P e e l s

3500
3500
3500

c l e a n - u p  

Snovite  1250



 *Members get 20% discount  
   

Goji Treatment

s k i n t r e at m e n t

6000

Purifying Treatment 6000

Active Ingredients

GOJI BERRY EXTRACT: 

A natural active ingredient 

of ancient Oriental tradition, 

a powerful antioxydant.

BETAINE BEET: 

It maintains an optimal 

level of skin moisturization.

AVOCADO OIL & SHEA BUTTER: 

They provide intense moisturization & nutrition. 

It possesses a restorative & antioxidant action 

with high content of vit. E and polyunsaturated 

fatty acids (omega 3 and 9).

HONEY: 

A complex of amino acids, 

proteins, vitamins and enzymes, 

which nourishes, regenerates 

and calms the skin.

Goji berry extract, the fruit of longevity. 
It balances the natural condition of the skin and 
protects it from external agents delaying and preventing aging.

MICROENCAPSULATED

ACTIVE OXYGEN

OPEN PORE

CHLORELLA DRONE-TECH

HYALURONIC ACID

 

 

It Contains:

OPEN PORE: Advanced purifying technique made of natural oils, hydrolysed

oat and active tensing agents that provide the latest quality in skin cleansing.

Helps the elimination of sebaceous contaminants inside the pores, as well

purifying the surface of the skin in depth, without the need of additional

machinery.

D+E CELL COMPLEX: Detoxifying cell complex made of the Mirabilis Jalapa

plant. These toxins are amassed inside preventing the cell from working

properly and it reduces future formations of toxins and it reduces future

formations of toxins.

CHLORELLA DRONE-TECH: 

Cosmetic Drone Technology 

Chlorella Drone-Tech: Innovative active ingredient

made of the with micro encapsulated Chlorella

ACTIVE OXYGEN: 

(algae rich in chlorophyll, vitamins, proteins and essential amino acids).

:It is a revolutionary system which liberates pure oxygen. It

exponentially increases the metabolic activity, optimizes the process of cell

reproduction.



Body Scrub 

Body Polish

60 Mins       

-

3500

Aroma
Swedish
Deep Tissue

1900
2100
2300

 

   
   

2100
2300
2500

 

   
   

30 Mins     

1700

-

60 Mins       45 Mins     90 Mins       

B O DY C A R E

B O DY M AS SAG E

2300
2500
2700

 

   
   

 *Members get 20% discount  
   



Cellular Renewal
Sebo - Normalizing
Clarifying

1100
1100
1100

 

   
   

FAC E B I O M AS KS

D e - ta n

 *Members get 20% discount  
   

Vitamin C
Marine Clay
Chitosan 

700
700
700

 

   
   

800
800
800

 

   
   

Feet       Face     Hands       

m as ks

800
800
800

 

   
   

Face & Neck
Full Arms
Full Legs
Stomach
Full Back 

  850
1350
1550
1550
1850

 

   
   

Face     



Thank You!
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