



ABOUT US

WHO WE ARE?

'Victory the Spalon' is a dream come true of a renowned makeup artist & hair stylist miss 'Nayna Savla' who successfully works in this field since year 1984.

This little salon is owned & managed by her younger son 'Miit Savla' who has skilled knowledge in salon industry since year 2010.

Trained under L'oreal Professional International Hairdressing Academy.

Awarded as the 1st Runner Up of western regional of L'oreal Professional's Indian Hairdressing Awards 2014-15 (IHA).

He is also specialized in Makeup for Wedding Grooms & Celebs.

Hair Trainer at Victory The Spalon & Nayna Savla's Bridal Studio & Academy as well.

ABOUT SALON

Victory The Spalon is a small unisex spa ambiance salon in Ghatkopar East since 2017. It is one stop destination for grooming and personal care. Our salon offers services with best quality products at affordable prices for Hair & Skin care. Together with in salon service, we also take bookings for makeup & hairstyle services for wedding brides & grooms at designated venues. With a team of skilled & passionate individuals Victory has emerged as one of the preferred salon in past few years.





DESIGNER HAIRCUT

	Male	Female
By Hair Expert	250	550
By Creative Director (Miit Savla)	350	650
By Hair Expert (Kids upto 9 years)	200	350
Fringe Trim by Hair Expert	-	150
Fringe Trim by Creative Director (Miit Savla)	-	200
Beard Trim by Hair Expert	100	_
Beard Trim by Creative Director (Miit Savla)	150	_

HAIR CLEANSING

Only Shampoo	150	250
Shampoo + Conditioner	200	400



STYLING

STYLING WITH GEL / WAX	150
BLOWDRY Short Medium Long Extra Long (Rs 200 Extra on *Styling with Dyson SuperSonic)	400 500 600 700
IRONING Short Medium Long Extra Long	900 1000 1100 1200
IRON TONGS / HAIR TONGS Short Medium Long Extra Long	1200 1350 1500 1650
STYLING WITH DYSON AIR WRAP Short Medium Long Extra Long	1400 1550 1700 1850



HAIR TREATMENTS

HEAD MASSAGE	
Male	300
Female	400
Head Massage (with Shampoo)	
Male	450
Female	650
HAIR SPA	
Male	700
Female - Short	1000
Medium	1250
Long	1500
Extra Long	1750
Exite Long	
FIBRE CLINIX	
Male	1050
Female - Short	1550
Medium	1850
Long	2150
Extra Long	2450
FIBRE PLEX	
Male	800
Female - Short	1200
Medium	1400
Long	1600
Extra Long	1800





HAIR TREATMENTS

BIOTOP 02 DANDRUFF / 04 HAIR SHEDDING TREATMENT	
Male	1500
Female	1500
TIGI SIGNATURE TREATMENT Male	1400
Female - Short	1600
Medium	1800
Long	2000
Extra Lona	2200





CREATIVE COLORS

HI-LIGHTS LO-LIGHTS	
Male	1900
Female - Short	5500
Medium	6500
Long	7500
Extra Long	8500
GLOBAL + HI-LIGHTS LO-LIGHTS	
Male	2300
Female - Short	6500
Medium	7500
Long	8500
Extra Long	9500
BALYAGE OMBRE	
Female - Short	7000
Medium	8000
Long	9000
Extra Long	10000
FASHION SHADES	
Male	3500
Female - Short	7500
Medium	8500
Long	9500
Extra Long	10500





CREATIVE COLORS

Male	1200
Female - Short	4000
Medium	5000
Long	6000
Extra Long	7000

ADDITIONAL PLEX

Male	700
Female - Short	1250
Medium	1500
Long	1750
Extra Lona	2000



CREATIVE COLORS

COLOR STREAK Male Female	150 250
TOUCH-UP Upto 2 Inches Upto 4 Inches	1750 2100
GLOBAL COLOR Male Beard Mustache + Side Locks Female - Short Medium Long Extra Long	1200 350 250 4500 5500 6500 7500
GLOBAL COLOR REFRESH	
Female - Short Medium Long Extra Long	3000 3750 4500 5250
TOUCH UP + GLOBAL COLOR REFRESH	
Female - Short Medium Long Extra Long	4750 5500 6250 7000





TEXTURE SERVICES

Female - Fringe	2500
Short	6500
Medium	7500

 Medium
 7500

 Long
 8500

 Extra Long
 9500

CYSTEINE COMPLEX

EXTREME LISS KERATINE

Female - Fringe	3500
Short	8000
Medium	9000
Long	10000
Extra Long	11000

QOD MAX PRIME

Female - Fringe	4000
Short	9000
Medium	10000
Long	11000
Extra Lona	12000

THREADING

Eyebrow	55
Forehead	55
Upper Lip	40
Lower Lip	40
Chin	40
Jawline	80
Side Locks	80
Full Face	300

BLEACH

Upper Lip	120
Face & Neck	450
Under Arms	150
Full Arms (includes Palms)	520
Half Arms (includes Palms)	420
Back of Palms	260
Full Legs	700
Half Legs	450
Full Front	700
Half Front	450
Full Back	700
Half Back	450
Feet	260
Stomach	450
Full Body	2500
Full Body	25

^{*}Members get 20% discount



MANICURE / PEDICURE

	Hands	Feet
Dry Manicure/ Dry Pedicure	260	260
Sea - Salt	600	700
Wine	750	850
Absolute Moisturizing	1100	1200
Mesmerizing Coffee	1200	1300
Cocktail	1400	1500
Candle	1500	1600
Candy Crush	1600	1700

HANDS & TOES

Cut + Filing	50	50
Cut + Filing + Nail Polish	110	110
Cut+ Filing + French Nail Polish	150	150

REFLEXOLOGY

30 Minutes	500	600
45 minutes	700	800
60 Minutes	900	1000

S P A L O N

WAXING

	Regular	Rica	Rica
			Rollon
Upper Lip	60	100*	-
Lower Lip	60	100*	-
Chin	60	100*	-
Forehead	100	160*	-
Jaw Line	100	160*	-
Side Locks	100	160*	-
Face	380	600*	-
Under Arms	140	250	-
Full Arms	260	480	550
Half Arms	190	300	370
Full Legs	400	700	770
Half Legs	275	550	620
Full Front	400	700	770
Half Front	275	550	620
Full Back	400	700	770
Half Back	275	550	620
Stomach	275	550	570
Behind	400	700*	770
Bikini Line	430	800*	-
Brazilian	650	1300	-
Full Body (Excludes Brazilian)	2200	4000	4500



NAIL EXTENSION

	Hands	Feet
Gel Polish	700	700
Gel Polish Removals	350	350
Extension	1500	-
Extension + Gel Polish	2200	-
Extension Removals	700	-
Refills	900	-
Overlay	900	900

^{*}Charges for Nail-Art will differ according to the preference.

^{*}Members get 20% discount



CLEAN - UP

Snovite 1250

FACIALS

Whitening	2500
Seaweed Whitening	2500
Daimond Luxury	2900
Glo Vite	2500
Clari Glow	2500
Sensi Glow	2500
Vita Lift	2500
Tan Clear	2500
Oxy Blast	2500

PEELS

Whitening Peel	3500
Oily & Acne Peel	3500
Moisturizing Peel	3500





SKIN TREATMENT

Goji Treatment 6000

Active Ingredients

GOJI BERRY EXTRACT: A natural active ingredient of ancient Oriental tradition, a powerful antioxydant. BETAINE BEET:

It maintains an optimal level of skin moisturization.

HONEY:

A complex of amino acids, proteins, vitamins and enzymes, which nourishes, regenerates and calms the skin.

AVOCADO OIL & SHEA BUTTER:

They provide intense moisturization & nutrition. It possesses a restorative & antioxidant action with high content of vit. E and polyunsaturated fatty acids (omega 3 and 9).



Goji berry extract, the fruit of longevity.

It balances the natural condition of the skin and protects it from external agents delaying and preventing aging.

Purifying Treatment

6000

It Contains:

OPEN PORE: Advanced purifying technique made of natural oils, hydrolysed oat and active tensing agents that provide the latest quality in skin cleansing. Helps the elimination of sebaceous contaminants inside the pores, as well purifying the surface of the skin in depth, without the need of additional machinery.

D+E CELL COMPLEX: Detoxifying cell complex made of the Mirabilis Jalapa plant. These toxins are amassed inside preventing the cell from working properly and it reduces future formations of toxins and it reduces future formations of toxins.

CHLORELLA DRONE-TECH: Chlorella Drone-Tech: Innovative active ingredient made of the Cosmetic Drone Technologywith micro encapsulated Chlorella (algae rich in chlorophyll, vitamins, proteins and essential amino acids). ACTIVE OXYGEN::It is a revolutionary system which liberates pure oxygen. It exponentially increases the metabolic activity, optimizes the process of cell reproduction.





MICROENCAPSULATED



HYALURONIC ACID

VICTORY



BODY CARE

Body Scrub - 1700
Body Polish 3500 -

BODY MASSAGE 90 Mins 60 Mins 45 Mins Aroma 2300 2100 1900 Swedish 2500 2300 2100

2700

2500

2300

Deep Tissue



MASKS

	Hands	Feet	Face
Vitamin C	800	800	700
Marine Clay	800	800	700
Chitosan	800	800	700

FACE BIO MASKS

Cellular Renewal	1100
Sebo - Normalizing	1100
Clarifying	1100

DE-TAN

	race
Face & Neck	850
Full Arms	1350
Full Legs	1550
Stomach	1550
Full Back	1850

Thank You!